Board of Education Regular Meeting May 10, 2022 6:00 PM

City Hall Council Chambers

I. CALL TO ORDER Procedural Item	Chair Butch Campbell
A. Pledge of Allegiance	
Procedural Item	
The Pledge of Allegiance will be led by Elizabeth Thomas, a 2nd grade	
student, and Elise Thomas, a 4th grade student, sisters at Erma Siegel	
Elementary and Anneliese Lamb, a 4th grade student at Northfield	
Elementary.	
B. Moment of Silence Procedural Item	
II. APPROVAL OF AGENDA	Chair Butch Campbell
Action Item	enan Baren eanipeen
III. COMMUNICATIONS	Mrs. Lisa Trail
Information Item	Wild. Libu Hull
Mitchell Neilson Primary would like to thank our community partner,	
First Baptist Church on Castle Street, for their generous donation of travel coffee mugs to our staff.	
Mitchell-Neilson Schools would like to thank our community partner, Parks Realty, for providing lunch for our entire staff during Teacher Appreciation Week!	
Reeves-Rogers would like to thank:	
1. First Baptist on Castle St. for the "I'm a Story Changer" Tumblers for	
Teacher Appreciation Week. Also, we would like to thank them for	
providing snacks for our teachers during TCAP.	
2. Redstone Federal Credit Union for donating time and food for	
Teacher Appreciation. Also, we would like to thank them for providing	
behavior rewards for our RTI2B program.	
3. Middle TN Electric for providing food for Teacher Appreciation	
Week.	
4. St. Marks for donating snacks for teachers during TCAP.	
Comentalities to Solow Flowenters to show Ashles Demos and Levi	
Congratulations to Salem Elementary teachers, Ashlee Barnes and Lori Chew, on receiving the Mentor Teacher of Excellence Award from MTSU.	
Congratulations to Overall Creek teacher Anita Spann, on being selected	
to be a part of the 2022 - 2023 Tennessee Educators of Color (TEC) Fellowship.	
Murfue have City has been smalled to \$4,000 C. 1	
Murfreesboro City has been awarded a \$4,600 Refuel grant to support its	
book bus program this summer through the Governor's Early Literacy Foundation.	
A. Spotlight on Education	Mrs. Sheri Arnette
Project Optimal	
Procedural Item	
B. Best of MCS-Ms. Marrie Lasater	Dr. Trey Duke

C. Special Recognition-Gifted Academy Graduates	Dr. Trey Duke/Dr. Heather
Procedural Item	
IV. CONSENT ITEMS	Chair Butch Campbel
Consent Agenda	
A. Approval of 4-26-22 Board Minutes	
Consent Item	
B. Approval of School Fees	
Consent Item	
C. Minor Change to Board Policy Consent Item	
i. Approval of Board Policy 6.403 Student Communicable Diseases	
Consent Item	
D. Second Reading of Board Policies	
Consent Item	
i. Approval of Charter School Policies	
Board Policy 1.900 Charter School Authorizing Principles on	
Second Reading	
Board Policy 1.902 Charter School Agreements on Second	
Reading	
Board Policy 1.904 Charter School Intervention on Second	
Reading Deard Balian 1 005 Charter School Denamed on Second Deading	
Board Policy 1.905 Charter School Renewal on Second Reading Board Policy 1.906 Charter School Revocation on Second	
Reading	
Consent Item	
ii. Approval of Board Policy 5.600 Staff Rights and Responsibilities	
on Second Reading	
Consent Item	
iii. Approval of Board Policy 6.202 Homeschools on Second Reading	
Consent Item	
iv. Approval of Repealing Board Policy 6.206 Transfers Within	
the System on Second Reading	
Consent Item	
v. Approval of Board Policy 6.304 Anti-Harassment, Intimidation,	
Bullying, and Cyber-bullying of a Student on Second Reading	
Consent Item	
vi. Approval of Board Policy 6.3131 Discipline Foundation Policy	
School-wide Positive Behavior of Intervention and Support on	
Second Reading Consent Item	
V. ACTION ITEMS	Chair Butch Campbe
Action Item	Chan Buten Campbe
A. Approval of Board Policy 1.903 Charter School Oversight	Dr. Trey Duke
on Second Reading	DI. Hey Duke
Action Item	
B. Approval of Board Policy 5.106 Application and Employment on	Dr. Trey Duke
First Reading	
Action Item	
C. Approval of Board Policy 6.205 Assignment of Students to	Dr. Trey Duke
Schools and Classes on Second Reading	
Action Item	
D. Approval of Board Policy 6.413 Prevention and Treatment of	Dr. Trey Duke

Action Item	
E. Approval of ESP Grant	Dr. Trey Duke
Action Item	
F. Approval of Letter to Charter School Applicants in	Dr. Trey Duke
Rutherford County	
Action Item	
VI. REPORTS AND INFORMATION	Chair Butch Campbell
Information Item	
A. Director's Update	Dr. Trey Duke
Information Item	
VII. OTHER BUSINESS	Chair Butch Campbell
Information Item	
VIII. ADJOURNMENT	Chair Butch Campbell
Action Item	